AGILITY DOGCG CLUB OF NSW

AliEC TRA1

AGILITY4 JUMPING& GAMES

Official Trial Results




*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

22/10/2022: Event la Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT 51.00; ROT 4.02

Masters Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
612 Moore, R (Hawkesbury) Luna 0.00 DQ
617 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs) Morlae Jumping for Joy 0.00 DQ
615 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) WD/ABS
621 Brainwood, M Zac DQ
604 Jones, K (ADC NSW) Fenrik A Saucerful of Secrets 0.00 DQ
622 Hamilton, S (Coffs Harbour) JindiJuJu 0.00 DQ

22/10/2022: Event 1b

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT 50.00; ROT 4.1

Joanna Comber

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 545 Mellon, J Hypedup Secret Inferno 32.75 0 0.00
2 Q 511 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan Turn It To Eleven 33.78 0 0.00
3 Q 552 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan The Perfect Storm 41.04 0 0.00
4 Q 515 Moore, R (Hawkesbury) Shadow 44.72 0 0.00
5 577 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 34.96 5 5.00
6 571 Rollings, R Brightstar Stellaluna 39.39 5 5.00
7 582 Sparks, A Saltydogs Kenyan Skies 39.40 5 5.00
8 566 Crass, C Kerodan Run Riot 44.29 5 5.00
9 524 Egan, C Riley 49.33 5 5.00
10 558 GRESSER, K (ADC NSW) KOOLKUNA JIGSAW PUZZLE 40.26 10 10.00
513 Hey, R Sizzle 0.00 WD/ABS
561 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch 0.00 DQ
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
530 Brooks, V Eagleview Twist 0.00 DQ
529 Lockhaart, F Peach 0.00 DQ
521 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Man Of Action 0.00 DQ
551 Keller, N R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL) 0.00 DQ
508 Gill, K Kerodan Too Hot To Handle 0.00 DQ
544 Winslade, J Miley 0.00 DQ
562 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Baddjraining Club) 0.00 DQ
550 van Barneveld, N Flatout Heartbreaker 0.00 DQ
510 Keller, N Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL) 0.00 DQ
548 Vitullo, L Kerodan Rip Tide 0.00 DQ
584 Morris, J (Hawkesbury) Play hunter Viva Las Vegas 0.00 DQ
504 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Bicgl&saining Club) 0.00 DQ
526 Jones, R (ADC NSW) Tarshona Royal Abbey 0.00 DQ
22/10/2022: Event 1c Masters Jumping 400 Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT 51.00; ROT 4.02
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 420 Humphrey, J (ADC NSW) Deelee Guinevere 48.27 0 0.00

2 406 Connor, H Albionshore Atalante 36.80 5 5.00

3 422 Jones, R (ADC NSW) MicMagq Ollie The JazzKat 56.60 0 5.60

4 429 Harvey, A Evablue Hercules AD JDX SPD 38.11 10 10.00
403 Withell, A Lacey 0.00 DQ
407 Goldsmith, R Saffy WD/ABS
404 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound 0.00 DQ
401 Matheson, N Andi 0.00 DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 24/10/2022 10:01:46 pm



409
408

Matheson, N
Read, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Bentley
Flush

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

22/10/2022: Event 1d

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT 54.00; ROT 3.8
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

o 0 0 O O O

© 00 N o o B~ W N BB

322
344
319
323
316
312
327
343
306
314
324
311
305
334
320
318

Young, M (Northern Suburbs)
Andre, K (Northern Suburbs)
Kong, C

Kandlbinder, P

Kenny, M

Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)
Reade, C

Hughes, C (ADC NSW)
Killmore, M

Ashford Russell, G

Heaver, H

Heaver, H

Bland, M

Fahey, J

Bustamante, N

Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury)

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name
Waiwilta Claude Greengrass
Kianti Knee Deep In Snow
HAPPYLEA UPPER CLASS
Whatajack Frankie
Volnera Smooth Operator
Cocobo Isaacs Image
Schau Super Calli
Razinpaws Foxi Roxi
Hedgehope Bold Bonnie
Jazal Marly
Trouvaille | Wanna Play
Trouvaille Wicked Ways
Lefay Lively Little loki
Hatztoo Hellava Gal Teagan
Yarraview Poco

Lachlanpark Time Shadow

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
43.11
43.69
48.43
50.51
51.90
53.83
54.19
51.11
58.97

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.19
5.00
9.97

o o0 O O O O O O o

0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

22/10/2022: Event 1le

Masters Jumping 200

Joanna Comber

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT 54.00; ROT 3.8
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 210 Gill, K Abfab Oops | Shrunk 41.49 0 0.00
2 Q 203 Reade, C Schau Sherbert Fizz 48.15 0 0.00
3 Q 201 Kandlbinder, P Whatajack Ollie 48.32 0 0.00
205 Muller, J (ADC NSW) Maggie 0.00 DQ
211 Bland, M Remari Nova Shooting Star 0.00 DQ
216 Nock, K Kalkite Gelignite Joe 0.00 DQ
212 King, T Biscuit 0.00 DQ
22/10/2022: Event 2a Novice Strategic Pairs 200 Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 92.00; ROT 1.79
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 209 Johnson, R Anwyl Time For Games 80.07
1 Q 325 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Lightning Flash 80.07
2 207 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Majestic Miss Cricket 159.53
2 337 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town 159.53
214 Johnson, R Aziah Winter Games DQ
341 Kenny, M Breogan Veronica Xtreme DQ
22/10/2022: Event 2b Novice Strategic Pairs 300 Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 92.00; ROT 1.79
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 323 Kandlbinder, P Whatajack Frankie 66.54

Generated by www.k9entries.com 24/10/2022 10:01:46 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
1 Q 348 Hillman, H Fyreburst French Vanilla 66.54
2 Q 346 BRIDGE, K (Northern Suburbs) WAIWILTA WIND IN THE WILLOW 78.51
2 Q 310 Fahey, J Shelbrae Send Me A Sign 78.51
22/10/2022: Event 2c Novice Strategic Pairs 400 Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 82.00; ROT 2.01
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 553 Essam, | (ADC NSW) Lucy 68.73
1 Q 413 McGinley, E (Manly and District Kennel and@Ddg Training Club) 68.73
2 Q 412 Humphrey, J (ADC NSW) ILNASOSA CIMA DEL MONTE CARLA (Al) 76.69
2 Q 505 Rothwell, R Keftiu Bella Rosa (ai) 76.69
3 546 Kenny, M Micmagq Aint Misbehavin 98.90
3 419 Rothwell, R Keftiu Perfect Reflection (Al) 98.90
22/10/2022: Event 2d Novice Strategic Pairs 500 Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 82.00; ROT 2.01
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 573 Yuill, L Anwyl BC Lucky Chip 58.10
1 Q 581 DOWSON, V Coolibah Sonnet 58.10
2 Q 552 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan The Perfect Storm 61.23
2 Q 568 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine 61.23
3 515 Moore, R (Hawkesbury) Shadow 83.71
3 516 CASE, V (ADC NSW) Lil 83.71
4 569 Crass, N Kerodan Mischief Maker 84.57
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4 558

GRESSER, K (ADC NSW)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW
KOOLKUNA JIGSAW PUZZLE

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

84.57

22/10/2022: Event 2e

Novice Strategic Pairs 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 82.00; ROT 2.01

Place/Qual
1 602
1 614

CAT# Handler (Club)

Bratter, J
Mennie, J (Port Stephens)

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name
SYNERGY
Molly

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
103.93
103.93

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 3a

Excellent Strategic Pairs 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 3b

Excellent Strategic Pairs 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.79

Place/Qual
1 Q 582
1 Q 555
2 Q 561
2 Q 508
3 Q 577
3 Q 601
4 Q 510
4 Q 617

CAT# Handler (Club)

Sparks, A

Withell, A

Kirkwood, S

Gill, K

Baad, E (ADC NSW)
GRESSER, K (ADC NSW)
Keller, N

Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs)

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name
Saltydogs Kenyan Skies
Riverbourne Sooki
Kerodan Making The Switch
Kerodan Too Hot To Handle
Gracie
Banjo
Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL)

Morlae Jumping for Joy

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
55.43
55.43
58.29
58.29
59.30
59.30
60.14
60.14

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
5 Q 562 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Bagddjraining Club) 67.93
5 Q 550 van Barneveld, N Flatout Heartbreaker 67.93
6 563 Jones, R Gadhar Zak 77.13
6 567 Egan, C Dunwurkn Hey Presto 77.13

22/10/2022: Event 3c Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.5

Excellent Strategic Pairs 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 415 Shields, K Avondale Swift 45.26
1 Q 504 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Bicgl&saining Club) 45.26
2 Q 584 Morris, J (Hawkesbury) Play hunter Viva Las Vegas 61.67
2 Q 400 Jones, R Ulara Boost 61.67
3 Q 408 Read, N Flush 68.77
3 Q 406 Connor, H Albionshore Atalante 68.77

22/10/2022: Event 3d Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT 85.00; ROT 2.29

Excellent Strategic Pairs 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 343 Hughes, C (ADC NSW) Razinpaws Foxi Roxi 56.18
1 Q 404 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound 56.18
2 Q 336 Poyzer, D Weronar Angel Faith 74.57
2 Q 411 Rothwell, R Keftiu Its About Destiny (Al) 74.57
3 Q 312 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Isaacs Image 78.04
3 Q 319 Kong, C HAPPYLEA UPPER CLASS 78.04

Generated by www.k9entries.com 24/10/2022 10:01:46 pm



4 344
4 429

Andre, K (Northern Suburbs)
Harvey, A

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW
Kianti Knee Deep In Snow

Evablue Hercules AD JDX SPD

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

87.29
87.29

22/10/2022: Event 3e

Excellent Strategic Pairs 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT 85.00; ROT 2.29

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 327 Reade, C
1 Q 211 Bland, M
2 Q 334 Fahey, J
2 Q 216 Nock, K

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name
Schau Super Calli
Remari Nova Shooting Star
Hatztoo Hellava Gal Teagan

Kalkite Gelignite Joe

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
68.99
68.99
72.83
72.83

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 4a

Masters Strategic Pairs 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.71

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 203 Reade, C
1 Q 305 Bland, M
2 329 Felczynski, N
2 204 Kratovil, F
3 316 Kenny, M
3 205 Muller, J (ADC NSW)

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name
Schau Sherbert Fizz
Lefay Lively Little loki
Pawsintime Sweet Tully
Neihurst maid by the man
Volnera Smooth Operator

Maggie

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
66.05
66.05
95.34
95.34
103.05
103.05

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 4b

Masters Strategic Pairs 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.71

Joanna Comber

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual
1 320
1 425

CAT# Handler (Club)

Bustamante, N

Bonner, |

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Pedigree Name

Yarraview Poco

Pip

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

Dog's Time
98.76
98.76

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 4c
COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.88

Masters Strategic Pairs 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 416 Bradley, A
1 420 Humphrey, J (ADC NSW)
2 401 Matheson, N
2 534 Jones, R
3 507 Shields, K
3 430 Lockhaart, F

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name
Penny
Deelee Guinevere
Andi
Springloded Shock
Avondale Muddy Puddle
Lolly

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
70.61
70.61
75.60
75.60
94.42
94.42

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 4d
COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 59.00; ROT 3.22

Masters Strategic Pairs 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 536 Brown, J

1 Q 545 Mellon, J

2 579 Dobeson, B (ADC NSW)
2 524 Egan, C

3 566 Crass, C

3 526 Jones, R (ADC NSW)

615 Samany, S

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name
Hypedup Sea Breeze
Hypedup Secret Inferno
Terrabella Brodie Boy
Riley
Kerodan Run Riot

Tarshona Royal Abbey

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
57.21
57.21
71.13
71.13
77.28
77.28

Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al)

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
22/10/2022: Event 4e Masters Strategic Pairs 600 Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 5a Novice Agility 600 Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 10950; SCT 73.00; ROT 150
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 621 Brainwood, M Zac 42.41 5 5.00
2 608 Goldie, L (ADC NSW) Tango 41.65 15 15.00
609 Hall, E (ADC NSW) Jack 0.00 DQ
606 Hunter, J (Northern Suburbs) Neo 0.00 DQ
619 Jones, K (ADC NSW) Fenrik Nik Nak Paddywak 0.00
615 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) WD/ABS
613 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo 0.00 NFC
611 Hey, R Jagga WD/ABS
22/10/2022: Event 5b Novice Agility 500 Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 10950; SCT 65.00; ROT 168.46
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 558 GRESSER, K (ADC NSW) KOOLKUNA JIGSAW PUZZLE 32.68 5 5.00
2 540 Becker, A (Port Stephens) Totachi Cast A Spell 43.59 5 5.00
3 553 Essam, | (ADC NSW) Lucy 54.16 5 5.00
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581
518
564
532
546
556
583
505
567
536
584
578
572

DOWSON, V

Oliver, S (ADC NSW)
Young, J

Conyers, B

Kenny, M

CASE, V (ADC NSW)
North, J

Rothwell, R

Egan, C

Brown, J

Morris, J (Hawkesbury)
Hogan, K (Northern Suburbs)
Sallway, A

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Coolibah Sonnet
Kozdalot lady Gaga
Coolibah Kool Blue
Yeoville Catch My Drift
Micmagq Aint Misbehavin
Coolibah Crack of Dawn
Clara

Keftiu Bella Rosa (ai)
Dunwurkn Hey Presto
Hypedup Sea Breeze
Play hunter Viva Las Vegas

OUTA THE BLUKYTE CLANCY
Ziggy

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

29.36
29.91
31.22

10 10.00
10 10.00
15 15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
NFC
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

22/10/2022: Event 5¢

Novice Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 10950; SCT 73.00; ROT 150
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1

419
425
413
423
417
405
428

Rothwell, R

Bonner, |

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name

Keftiu Perfect Reflection (Al)
Pip

McGinley, E (Manly and District Kennel andDdg Training Club)

Heaver, H
Connor, H
Bradley, A
Chau, R

Summerset Good Intentions
Marelly Black Widow

Billy

Taka

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

67.80

Course Faults

5 5.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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22/10/2022: Event 5d

Novice Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 10950; SCT 80.00; ROT 136.88

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time
1 321 Lee, D (Sutherland Shire Dog Training ClubYinston 43.02
2 326 Uther, A (ADC NSW) Gizmo 72.34
3 342 Astono, | (Manly and District Kennel and Dé&gfitia&ing Club) 39.82
4 337 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town 41.43
5 330 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 4474

309 Biela, A (ADC NSW) Yarraburra Fire and Ice

310 Fahey, J Shelbrae Send Me A Sign

335 Goldsmith, R Sirokko Obi

346 BRIDGE, K (Northern Suburbs) WAIWILTA WIND IN THE WILLOW
340 Weil, K Timmikin Time To Tango

341 Kenny, M Breogan Veronica Xtreme

Course Faults
5
5
10
10
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ
NFC

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 NFC

22/10/2022: Event 5e

Novice Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 10950; SCT 80.00; ROT 136.88

Place/Qual
1 217
207
215

CAT# Handler (Club)

Quinn, J
de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)
de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)

Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ella 59.60
Majestic Miss Cricket

Bellissima Black Lace

Course Faults

15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

22/10/2022: Event 6a

Excellent Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT

Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)
216 Nock, K

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Pedigree Name

Kalkite Gelignite Joe

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

22/10/2022: Event 6b

Excellent Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1
2

CAT# Handler (Club)

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name

324 Heaver, H Trouvaille | Wanna Play

336 Poyzer, D Weronar Angel Faith

322 Young, M (Northern Suburbs) Waiwilta Claude Greengrass
308 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher
331 Biela, A (ADC NSW) Cooper

306 Killmore, M Hedgehope Bold Bonnie
339 Brown, L (Manly and District Kennel and D@@3maining Club)

303 Uther, A (ADC NSW) Chino

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

46.94 5 5.00
69.94 10 10.00

0.00 DQ

DQ

0.00 DQ

DQ

0.00 DQ

DQ

22/10/2022: Event 6¢

Excellent Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT

Place/Qual

Q

1
2 Q
3
4

CAT# Handler (Club)

415 Shields, K

422 Jones, R (ADC NSW)
406 Connor, H

400 Jones, R

408 Read, N

429 Harvey, A

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name
Avondale Swift
MicMaq Ollie The JazzKat
Albionshore Atalante
Ulara Boost
Flush
Evablue Hercules AD JDX SPD

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

35.27 0 0.00
54.25 0 0.00
39.65 5 5.00
46.83 15 15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
22/10/2022: Event 6d Excellent Agility 500 Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 562 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Baddyraining Club) 33.81 0 0.00
2 Q 504 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Bicgl&saining Club) 36.90 0 0.00
3 Q 563 Jones, R Gadhar Zak 38.36 0 0.00
4 582 Sparks, A Saltydogs Kenyan Skies 44.70 5 5.00
5 510 Keller, N Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL) 39.39 10 10.00
6 566 Crass, C Kerodan Run Riot 44.12 10 10.00
7 530 Brooks, V Eagleview Twist 52.66 10 10.00
561 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch 0.00 DQ
573 Yuill, L Anwyl BC Lucky Chip 0.00 DQ
544 Winslade, J Miley 0.00 DQ
580 Staszek, K Hunterslea In The Zone 0.00 DQ
559 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Indianoak Rave Review 0.00 DQ
552 Paterson, D (Cessnhock) Kerodan The Perfect Storm 0.00 DQ
555 Withell, A Riverbourne Sooki 0.00 DQ
568 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine 0.00 DQ
516 CASE, V (ADC NSW) Lil 0.00 DQ
529 Lockhaart, F Peach 0.00 DQ
22/10/2022: Event 6e Excellent Agility 600 Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT
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Place/Qual
1

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CAT# Handler (Club)

617
614
604
616
602

Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs)
Mennie, J (Port Stephens)
Jones, K (ADC NSW)

Roach, A

Bratter, J

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Pedigree Name

Morlae Jumping for Joy
Molly

Fenrik A Saucerful of Secrets
Indianoak Blaze

SYNERGY

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
54.61 5 5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

22/10/2022: Event 7a

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 215; SCT 69.00; ROT 3.12
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

612

Moore, R (Hawkesbury)

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name

Luna

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ

22/10/2022: Event 7b

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 215; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.41
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
Q

1
2
3
4

571
507
577
551
526
513
545
521
508

Rollings, R

Shields, K

Baad, E (ADC NSW)
Keller, N

Jones, R (ADC NSW)
Hey, R

Mellon, J

Kirkwood, S

Gill, K

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name

Brightstar Stellaluna
Avondale Muddy Puddle
Gracie

R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL)
Tarshona Royal Abbey
Sizzle

Hypedup Secret Inferno
Kerodan Man Of Action

Kerodan Too Hot To Handle

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

48.57 0 0.00
67.97 0 4.97
46.39 5 5.00
38.22 10 10.00
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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524 Egan, C

511 Paterson, D (Cessnock)
525 Vitullo, L

579 Dobeson, B (ADC NSW)
548 Vitullo, L

550 van Barneveld, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW
Riley
Kerodan Turn It To Eleven
Kerodan Dressed To Impress
Terrabella Brodie Boy
Kerodan Rip Tide

Flatout Heartbreaker

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 7¢

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 215; SCT 69.00; ROT 3.12

Place/Qual

Q

1
2
3
4

CAT# Handler (Club)

401 Matheson, N
404 Felczynski, N
407 Goldsmith, R
403 Withell, A

409 Matheson, N

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name
Andi
Albionshore Spellbound
Saffy
Lacey

Bentley

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

43.47 0 0.00
58.13 10 10.00
83.51 0 14.51
82.24 5 18.24
0.00 DQ

22/10/2022: Event 7d

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 215; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.83

Place/Qual
1 Q
2 Q
3

CAT# Handler (Club)

305 Bland, M

320 Bustamante, N
348 Hillman, H
328 Killmore, M
323 Kandlbinder, P

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name
Lefay Lively Little loki
Yarraview Poco
Fyreburst French Vanilla
Glenboyd Tarn Tawny
Whatajack Frankie

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

63.50 0 0.00
64.43 0 0.00
80.08 5 9.08
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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311
300
344
316
334
327
329
312
343
318

Heaver, H

Heaver, H

Andre, K (Northern Suburbs)
Kenny, M

Fahey, J

Reade, C

Felczynski, N

Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)
Hughes, C (ADC NSW)
Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Trouvaille Wicked Ways
Summerset Gypsy Fortune
Kianti Knee Deep In Snow
Volnera Smooth Operator
Hatztoo Hellava Gal Teagan
Schau Super Calli
Pawsintime Sweet Tully
Cocobo Isaacs Image
Razinpaws Foxi Roxi

Lachlanpark Time Shadow

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

22/10/2022: Event 7e

Masters Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 215; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.83

Place/Qual
1 Q 203
205

204

211

210

201

212

CAT# Handler (Club)

Reade, C

Muller, J (ADC NSW)
Kratovil, F

Bland, M

Gill, K

Kandlbinder, P

King, T

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name

Schau Sherbert Fizz
Maggie

Neihurst maid by the man
Remari Nova Shooting Star
Abfab Oops | Shrunk
Whatajack Ollie

Biscuit

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults

47.45 0 0.00
80.85 5 9.85

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

22/10/2022: Event 8a

Novice Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 51.00; ROT 2.84

Frankie Aston

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 213 Muller, J (ADC NSW) Alex 89.00 0 38.00
215 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Bellissima Black Lace 0.00 DQ
208 Baad, | (ADC NSW) ABFAB Pipsqueak 0.00 DQ
217 Quinn, J Ella 0.00 DQ
22/10/2022: Event 8b Novice Jumping 300 Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 51.00; ROT 2.84
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 342 Astono, | (Manly and District Kennel and Dé&gifitiaiing Club) 32.92 0 0.00
2 Q 321 Lee, D (Sutherland Shire Dog Training ClubYinston 39.59 0 0.00
3 Q 310 Fahey, J Shelbrae Send Me A Sign 39.89 0 0.00
4 309 Biela, A (ADC NSW) Yarraburra Fire and Ice 51.56 5 5.56
341 Kenny, M Breogan Veronica Xtreme 0.00 DQ
335 Goldsmith, R Sirokko Obi WD/ABS
315 Nicolopoulos, J (ADC NSW) Sebandee Leroys Black in Town 0.00 DQ
326 Uther, A (ADC NSW) Gizmo 0.00 DQ
22/10/2022: Event 8c Novice Jumping 400 Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 49.00; ROT 2.96
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 419 Rothwell, R Keftiu Perfect Reflection (Al) 57.06 5 13.06
421 Read, N Devongem Fly High Frisbee 0.00 DQ
424 Naicker, E (Manly and District Kennel and BoasfaikiRpstuQueen WD/ABS
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

413 McGinley, E (Manly and District Kennel andBDdg Training Club) DQ
417 Connor, H Marelly Black Widow 0.00 DQ
405 Bradley, A Billy 0.00 NFC
428 Chau, R Taka 0.00 DQ

22/10/2022: Event 8d Novice Jumping 500 Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.22

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 553 Essam, | (ADC NSW) Lucy 35.47 0 0.00
2 556 CASE, V (ADC NSW) Coolibah Crack of Dawn 30.15 5 5.00

539 Williamson, S (ADC NSW) Linky 0.00 DQ
535 Young, J Bluemoon Wren 0.00 DQ
506 Young, J GUIRMERE MYS TEAK 0.00 DQ
540 Becker, A (Port Stephens) Totachi Cast A Spell 0.00 DQ
505 Rothwell, R Keftiu Bella Rosa (ai) 0.00 DQ
538 Rollings, R Avondale Infinite 0.00 DQ
578 Hogan, K (Northern Suburbs) OUTA THE BLUKYTE CLANCY 0.00 DQ
569 Crass, N Kerodan Mischief Maker 0.00 DQ
543 Cormack, K (Manly and District Kennel andZBiag Training Club) 0.00 DQ

22/10/2022: Event 8e Novice Jumping 600 Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 49.00; ROT 2.96

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

609 Hall, E (ADC NSW) Jack WD/ABS
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608
613

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Goldie, L (ADC NSW)

Matheson, N

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Tango

Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo

DATE:

22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

0.00 DQ
DQ

22/10/2022: Event 9a

Excellent Gamblers 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2

Q

211
210
205
201

Bland, M

Gill, K

Muller, J (ADC NSW)
Kandlbinder, P

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name
Remari Nova Shooting Star
Abfab Oops | Shrunk
Maggie
Whatajack Ollie

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
65.00
75.00

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

35 55.00
30 30.00
19 25.00
35 41.00

22/10/2022: Event 9b

Excellent Gamblers 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N o o B~ W N BB

[Eny
o

o 0 O O O

324
311
300
344
316
334
348
319
323
327

Heaver, H

Heaver, H

Heaver, H

Andre, K (Northern Suburbs)
Kenny, M

Fahey, J

Hillman, H

Kong, C

Kandlbinder, P

Reade, C

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name
Trouvaille | Wanna Play
Trouvaille Wicked Ways
Summerset Gypsy Fortune
Kianti Knee Deep In Snow
Volnera Smooth Operator
Hatztoo Hellava Gal Teagan
Fyreburst French Vanilla
HAPPYLEA UPPER CLASS
Whatajack Frankie
Schau Super Calli

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
60.25
59.46
64.00
60.50
59.97
73.83
72.94
67.27
64.06
66.05

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

37 57.00
32 52.00
32 52.00
29 49.00
26 46.00
27 47.00
23 43.00
27 39.00
28 34.00
33 33.00
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
11 304 liston, j Summerset Hi Flyer 72.00 27 33.00
12 320 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco 77.00 29 31.00
13 303 Uther, A (ADC NSW) Chino 73.00 29 29.00
314 Ashford Russell, G Jazal Marly 0 0.00 WD/ABS
330 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 6 DQ
22/10/2022: Event 9c Excellent Gamblers 400 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 415 Shields, K Avondale Swift 54.95 46 66.00
2 425 Bonner, | Pip 70.31 32 44.00
3 403 Withell, A Lacey 63.97 25 37.00
4 407 Goldsmith, R Saffy 62.70 30 32.00
22/10/2022: Event 9d Excellent Gamblers 500 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 562 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Baddjraining Club) 54.61 42 62.00
2 Q 511 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan Turn It To Eleven 56.33 42 62.00
3 Q 548 Vitullo, L Kerodan Rip Tide 57.01 35 55.00
4 563 Jones, R Gadhar Zak 64.14 34 54.00
5 577 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 63.91 36 48.00
6 582 Sparks, A Saltydogs Kenyan Skies 68.83 28 40.00
7 508 Gill, K Kerodan Too Hot To Handle 66.33 39 39.00
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8 561 Kirkwood, S
9 558 GRESSER, K (ADC NSW)
10 529 Lockhaart, F
11 572 Sallway, A
12 545 Mellon, J
13 550 van Barneveld, N
544 Winslade, J
510 Keller, N

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW
Kerodan Making The Switch
KOOLKUNA JIGSAW PUZZLE
Peach
Ziggy
Hypedup Secret Inferno
Flatout Heartbreaker
Miley
Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL)

DATE:

22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

69.15
68.80
70.75
57.40
65.81
64.38
0.00
0.00

35
30
28
24
22
21
19
30

35.00
32.00
30.00
26.00
24.00
21.00
19.00
30.00

22/10/2022: Event 9e Excellent Gamblers 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 617
615 Samany, S

Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs)

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name

Morlae Jumping for Joy

Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al)

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

57.74

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

29

49.00

WD/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 10a Masters Gamblers 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 604 Jones, K (ADC NSW)

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name

Fenrik A Saucerful of Secrets

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

74.60

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

25

27.00

22/10/2022: Event 10b Masters Gamblers 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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Q 521
507
551
566
536
525
579
567
524
526

A W N P

Kirkwood, S

Shields, K

Keller, N

Crass, C

Brown, J

Vitullo, L

Dobeson, B (ADC NSW)
Egan, C

Egan, C

Jones, R (ADC NSW)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Kerodan Man Of Action

Avondale Muddy Puddle

R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL)

Kerodan Run Riot

Hypedup Sea Breeze

Kerodan Dressed To Impress

Terrabella Brodie Boy
Dunwurkn Hey Presto
Riley

Tarshona Royal Abbey

DATE:

22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

63.81 34
68.71 32
59.85 37
70.54 28
0.00 18
0.00 35
0.00 24
0.00 30
0
0.00 23

76.00
62.00
49.00
48.00
20.00
35.00
30.00
30.00

23.00

WD/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 10c

Masters Gamblers 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT

Allan Schmidt

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
408 Read, N Flush 0.00 33 35.00
404 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound 0.00 33 39.00
406 Connor, H Albionshore Atalante 0.00 28 34.00
416 Bradley, A Penny 0.00 32 52.00
401 Matheson, N Andi 0.00 35 65.00
400 Jones, R Ulara Boost 0.00 32 38.00
22/10/2022: Event 10d Masters Gamblers 300 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 69.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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329 Felczynski, N
305 Bland, M

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW
Pawsintime Sweet Tully

Lefay Lively Little loki

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

0.00
0.00

29 35.00
7 7.00

22/10/2022: Event 10e Masters Gamblers 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 69.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 203 Reade, C

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name

Schau Sherbert Fizz

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

85.77

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
32 52.00

22/10/2022: Event 11a Novice Gamblers 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT

Allan Schmidt

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 215 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Bellissima Black Lace 56.43 29 49.00

2 Q 207 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Majestic Miss Cricket 57.79 21 41.00
202 Aston, F AbFab Cosmic Halo 0 WD/ABS
208 Baad, | (ADC NSW) ABFAB Pipsqueak 0.00 18 18.00
216 Nock, K Kalkite Gelignite Joe 0 WD/ABS
217 Quinn, J Ella 20 22.00

22/10/2022: Event 11b Novice Gamblers 300 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 310 Fahey, J
2 322 Young, M (Northern Suburbs)

Pedigree Name

Shelbrae Send Me A Sign

Waiwilta Claude Greengrass

Dog's Time
64.24
65.79

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

25 45.00
35 47.00
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

3 325 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Lightning Flash 65.92 25 37.00

4 336 Poyzer, D Weronar Angel Faith 74.36 20 32.00

5 308 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher 64.99 23 23.00

6 306 Killmore, M Hedgehope Bold Bonnie 68.36 18 18.00
335 Goldsmith, R Sirokko Obi 0.00 0 0.00 NFC
346 BRIDGE, K (Northern Suburbs) WAIWILTA WIND IN THE WILLOW 0 WD/ABS
337 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town 0.00 27 27.00
315 Nicolopoulos, J (ADC NSW) Sebandee Leroys Black in Town 0.00 13 13.00
341 Kenny, M Breogan Veronica Xtreme 0 WD/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 11c Novice Gamblers 400 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 409 Matheson, N Bentley 57.07 24 44.00
2 413 McGinley, E (Manly and District Kennel andBDdg Training Club) 68.29 33 45.00
3 429 Harvey, A Evablue Hercules AD JDX SPD 67.50 27 39.00
4 417 Connor, H Marelly Black Widow 59.14 31 31.00
22/10/2022: Event 11d Novice Gamblers 500 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1
2
3

Q
Q
Q

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

504 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Biagl&saining Club)
571 Rollings, R Brightstar Stellaluna
568 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine

Dog's Time
55.70
54.84
55.86

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

36
35
32

56.00
55.00
52.00
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© 00 N o o b

11
12
13
14

o 0 0 O O O

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
552 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan The Perfect Storm 56.73 32
518 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Kozdalot lady Gaga 54.67 30
515 Moore, R (Hawkesbury) Shadow 54.87 30
584 Morris, J (Hawkesbury) Play hunter Viva Las Vegas 57.11 27
570 Dosen, A (ADC NSW) Dexter 60.33 22
546 Kenny, M Micmagq Aint Misbehavin 59.16 20
532 Conyers, B Yeoville Catch My Drift 60.77 19
516 CASE, V (ADC NSW) Lil 63.68 24
581 DOWSON, V Coolibah Sonnet 58.70 32
533 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and BageTraining Club) 53.10 30
580 Staszek, K Hunterslea In The Zone 64.68 29
539 Williamson, S (ADC NSW) Linky 0.00 19
559 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Indianoak Rave Review 0.00 31
553 Essam, | (ADC NSW) Lucy 0.00 25
555 Withell, A Riverbourne Sooki 0.00 27
569 Crass, N Kerodan Mischief Maker 0.00 22
578 Hogan, K (Northern Suburbs) OUTA THE BLUKYTE CLANCY 0.00 25

52.00
50.00
50.00
47.00
42.00
40.00
39.00
36.00
32.00
30.00
29.00
31.00
43.00
25.00
33.00
22.00
25.00

22/10/2022: Event 11e

Novice Gamblers 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q
Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

612 Moore, R (Hawkesbury)

621 Brainwood, M

606 Hunter, J (Northern Suburbs)
619 Jones, K (ADC NSW)

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name
Luna
Zac
Neo

Fenrik Nik Nak Paddywak

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
56.84
59.06
65.78
67.85

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

32
29
25
19
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

609 Hall, E (ADC NSW) Jack 6 DQ
610 liston, j Abbotsmoor Queen Leilani 0 DQ
614 Mennie, J (Port Stephens) Molly 0.00 24 36.00

22/10/2022: Event 12a Excellent Jumping 600 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.40

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 616 Roach, A Indianoak Blaze 30.56 0 0.00
614 Mennie, J (Port Stephens) Molly 0.00 DQ
606 Hunter, J (Northern Suburbs) Neo 0.00 DQ
619 Jones, K (ADC NSW) Fenrik Nik Nak Paddywak DQ
611 Hey, R Jagga WD/ABS
22/10/2022: Event 12b Excellent Jumping 500 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.40

Place/Qual
583
533
563
555
580
568
564
546

o 0 O O

0 N o o b~ WN P

CAT# Handler (Club)

North, J

Pedigree Name

Clara

Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and BageTraining Club)

Jones, R
Withell, A
Staszek, K
Vitullo, L
Young, J
Kenny, M

Gadhar Zak
Riverbourne Sooki
Hunterslea In The Zone
Kerodan Born to Shine
Coolibah Kool Blue

Micmag Aint Misbehavin

Dog's Time
32.23
35.43
37.28
39.11
27.56
29.99
30.61
71.33

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
19.33

o o0 o0 o1 O O O O
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
581 DOWSON, V Coolibah Sonnet 0.00 DQ
573 Yuill, L Anwyl BC Lucky Chip 0.00 DQ
559 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Indianoak Rave Review 0.00 DQ
518 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Kozdalot lady Gaga 0.00 DQ
572 Sallway, A Ziggy 0.00 DQ
532 Conyers, B Yeoville Catch My Drift WD/ABS
516 CASE, V (ADC NSW) Lil 0.00 DQ
570 Dosen, A (ADC NSW) Dexter 0.00 DQ
22/10/2022: Event 12c Excellent Jumping 400 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 57.00; ROT 3.16
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 415 Shields, K Avondale Swift 27.54 0 0.00
2 Q 423 Heaver, H Summerset Good Intentions 48.09 0 0.00
3 Q 412 Humphrey, J (ADC NSW) ILNASOSA CIMA DEL MONTE CARLA (Al) 52.48 0 0.00
425 Bonner, | Pip 0.00 DQ
22/10/2022: Event 12d Excellent Jumping 300 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 57.00; ROT 3.16
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 340 Weil, K Timmikin Time To Tango 40.05 0 0.00
2 Q 337 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town 49.27 0 0.00
3 Q 330 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 49.97 0 0.00
4 Q 339 Brown, L (Manly and District Kennel and D@a3taining Club) 54.39 0 0.00
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336
325
308

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Biela, A (ADC NSW)
Poyzer, D
Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)

Israel, R

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Cooper
Weronar Angel Faith
Cocobo Lightning Flash

Montkhan Dream Catcher

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

54.58
57.67

0.00
0.67
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

22/10/2022: Event 12e
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 57.00; ROT 3.16
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

Q

207

Excellent Jumping 200

de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name

Majestic Miss Cricket

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

57.00

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

23/10/2022: Event 13a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 54.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q

217
215
209
214
213
208

Novice Jumping 200

Quinn, J

de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)
Johnson, R

Johnson, R

Muller, J (ADC NSW)

Baad, | (ADC NSW)

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name
Ella
Bellissima Black Lace
Anwyl Time For Games
Aziah Winter Games
Alex
ABFAB Pipsqueak

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
39.94
33.23
56.39
71.94

Course Faults

0
5
5
5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
7.38
22.94
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 13b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

Novice Jumping 300

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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1 310 Fahey, J

2 338

3 309 Biela, A (ADC NSW)
315 Nicolopoulos, J (ADC NSW)
326 Uther, A (ADC NSW)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Shelbrae Send Me A Sign

Webster, S (Greater Western All Breeds) Burdekin Baby Bear

Yarraburra Fire and Ice
Sebandee Leroys Black in Town

Gizmo

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

39.29
61.67
62.89

5.00
9.67
15.89

DQ
DQ

23/10/2022: Event 13c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Novice Jumping 400

Adriana Parris

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

1 Q 413 McGinley, E (Manly and District Kennel and@Ddg Training Club)

2 417 Connor, H Marelly Black Widow

3 418 Keimling, K (ADC NSW) Suveestarla

4 419 Rothwell, R Keftiu Perfect Reflection (Al)
421 Read, N Devongem Fly High Frisbee
424 Naicker, E (Manly and District Kennel and BoasfaikiRgpsi@iQueen
405 Bradley, A Billy
428 Chau, R Taka

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

26.11
26.49
40.63
45.42

Course Faults
0
5
10
15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
10.00
15.00

0.00
0.00

DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

23/10/2022: Event 13d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT

Novice Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 538 Rollings, R
2 505 Rothwell, R
3 553 Essam, | (ADC NSW)

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name
Avondale Infinite
Keftiu Bella Rosa (ai)

Lucy

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

25.83
41.82
34.40

Course Faults
0
5
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
10.00
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
4 557 Bradbury, S Southridge Spitfire (Imp Nzl) 37.62 10 10.00
5 537 McLoynes, P (ADC NSW) Kerodan Rubin the Hurricane 43.84 15 15.00
6 560 calphy, s (Hawkesbury) Chipsndip 22.39 20 20.00
578 Hogan, K (Northern Suburbs) OUTA THE BLUKYTE CLANCY 0.00 DQ
531 Davis, W Callicoma Violet Vibes DQ
575 Harding, L Hunterslea Pippi WD/ABS
556 CASE, V (ADC NSW) Coolibah Crack of Dawn 0.00 DQ
574 Percent, A Kallitha Mariposa (Al) 0.00 WD/ABS
506 Young, J GUIRMERE MYS TEAK DQ
535 Young, J Bluemoon Wren 0.00 DQ
23/10/2022: Event 13e Novice Jumping 600 Adriana Parris STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 613 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo 19.93 15 15.00
609 Hall, E (ADC NSW) Jack WDJ/ABS
618 Goldman, C Wattle DQ
608 Goldie, L (ADC NSW) Tango DQ
23/10/2022: Event 14a Excellent Jumping 600 Adriana Parris STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 54.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 619 Jones, K (ADC NSW) Fenrik Nik Nak Paddywak 34.61 0 0.00
614 Mennie, J (Port Stephens) Molly DQ
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606
616
611
605

Hunter, J (Northern Suburbs)
Roach, A

Hey, R

Leffley, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Neo
Indianoak Blaze
Jagga

Millison Park Wilson

DATE:

22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

DQ

23/10/2022: Event 14b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N oo 0o B~ W N -

[Eny
o

Q
Q
Q

518
563
583
517
512
549
516
570
564
559
542
581
533
580
573
568
532

Excellent Jumping 500

Oliver, S (ADC NSW)
Jones, R

North, J

Bradbury, S

King, T

Aston, F

CASE, V (ADC NSW)
Dosen, A (ADC NSW)
Young, J

Oliver, S (ADC NSW)
Walker, J

DOWSON, V

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name

Kozdalot lady Gaga
Gadhar Zak

Clara

Making a Splash at Southridge (Imp NZL)

Glentarella Blaizing Star
Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova
Lil

Dexter

Coolibah Kool Blue

Indianoak Rave Review

Kerodan Away To Me Mackenzie

Coolibah Sonnet

Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and BageTraining Club)

Staszek, K
Yuill, L
Vitullo, L

Conyers, B

Hunterslea In The Zone
Anwyl BC Lucky Chip
Kerodan Born to Shine

Yeoville Catch My Drift

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
25.32
33.06
34.69
28.51
48.00
34.45
35.13
55.52
35.20
38.42

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
10 10.00
10 10.00
10 13.52
15 15.00
20 20.00
25.32 DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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565 Webster, M (Newcastle ABDTC)

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW
KIRINBELL CHASE N THE DRAGON

DATE:

22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 14c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 54.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 414 Goyen, B
425 Bonner, |
423 Heaver, H
426 Pensko, N
415 Shields, K

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name
Laramis Your Th One That Iwant
Pip
Summerset Good Intentions
Tully

Avondale Swift

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

49.63

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

23/10/2022: Event 14d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 300

Adriana Parris

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

1 Q 302 Keimling, K (ADC NSW) Beniji

2 Q 345 Keys, T (Eastern Suburbs ODC) Millie

3 Q 336 Poyzer, D Weronar Angel Faith

4 308 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher
331 Biela, A (ADC NSW) Cooper
330 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect
337 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town
340 Weil, K Timmikin Time To Tango
325 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Lightning Flash
317 Clark, B (Manly and District Kennel and DoButteliciogsCRrbh n Proper

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

41.25
47.29
52.26
66.39

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

5 15.39
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
23/10/2022: Event 14e Excellent Jumping 200 Adriana Parris STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 58.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 207 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW) Majestic Miss Cricket 57.28 0 0.00
23/10/2022: Event 15a Masters Jumping 200 Adriana Parris STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 203 Reade, C Schau Sherbert Fizz 49.98 0 0.00
2 Q 211 Bland, M Remari Nova Shooting Star 50.41 0 0.00
3 205 Muller, J (ADC NSW) Maggie 79.88 0 24.88
202 Aston, F AbFab Cosmic Halo 0.00 DQ
210 Gill, K Abfab Oops | Shrunk 0.00 DQ
201 Kandlbinder, P Whatajack Ollie 0.00 DQ
23/10/2022: Event 15b Masters Jumping 300 Adriana Parris STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 54.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 324 Heaver, H Trouvaille | Wanna Play 41.43 0 0.00
2 Q 343 Hughes, C (ADC NSW) Razinpaws Foxi Roxi 45.92 0 0.00
3 323 Kandlbinder, P Whatajack Frankie 57.72 0 3.72
4 311 Heaver, H Trouvaille Wicked Ways 58.34 0 4.34
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348
318
334
344
305
327
312
322
306
320

0 N o O

Hillman, H

Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury)
Fahey, J

Andre, K (Northern Suburbs)
Bland, M

Reade, C

Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)

Young, M (Northern Suburbs)
Killmore, M

Bustamante, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Fyreburst French Vanilla
Lachlanpark Time Shadow
Hatztoo Hellava Gal Teagan
Kianti Knee Deep In Snow
Lefay Lively Little loki

Schau Super Calli

Cocobo Isaacs Image
Waiwilta Claude Greengrass
Hedgehope Bold Bonnie

Yarraview Poco

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

59.34
60.09
64.82
49.32

0 5.34
0 6.09
0 10.82
15 15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 15c¢

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 404
2 420
3 422
408
406
429
401
409

CAT# Handler (Club)

Felczynski, N

Humphrey, J (ADC NSW)
Jones, R (ADC NSW)
Read, N

Connor, H

Harvey, A

Matheson, N

Matheson, N

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name
Albionshore Spellbound
Deelee Guinevere
MicMagq Ollie The JazzKat
Flush

Albionshore Atalante

Evablue Hercules AD JDX SPD

Andi
Bentley

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

43.77
58.86
60.90

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

0 6.86

0 8.90
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 15d

Masters Jumping 500

Adriana Parris

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 51.00; ROT

Place/Qual

© 00 N oo o B~ W N BB

e =
N B O

o 0 O O O

CAT#

504
576
511
571
552
515
551
521
544
584
524
562
513
545
530
529
508
561
582
567
550
522
558
510

Handler (Club)

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Pedigree Name

Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Bicgl&saining Club)

Pearce, A

Paterson, D (Cessnock)
Rollings, R

Paterson, D (Cessnock)
Moore, R (Hawkesbury)
Keller, N

Kirkwood, S

Winslade, J

Morris, J (Hawkesbury)
Egan, C

Kerodan Smartie Pants
Kerodan Turn It To Eleven
Brightstar Stellaluna
Kerodan The Perfect Storm
Shadow

R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL)
Kerodan Man Of Action
Miley

Play hunter Viva Las Vegas

Riley

Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Baddyraining Club)

Hey, R

Mellon, J

Brooks, V

Lockhaart, F

Gill, K

Kirkwood, S

Sparks, A

Egan, C

van Barneveld, N
Webster, M (Newcastle ABDTC)
GRESSER, K (ADC NSW)
Keller, N

Sizzle

Hypedup Secret Inferno
Eagleview Twist

Peach

Kerodan Too Hot To Handle
Kerodan Making The Switch
Saltydogs Kenyan Skies
Dunwurkn Hey Presto
Flatout Heartbreaker

U WISH EVEN STAR
KOOLKUNA JIGSAW PUZZLE
Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL)

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

Dog's Time
39.60
40.08
40.10
41.99
47.81
54.77
38.15
38.68
48.99
59.22
60.39
36.41

Course Faults

o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.77
5.00
5.00
5.00
8.22
9.39

o O o0 o0 o0 O O O O o

=
o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
548 Vitullo, L Kerodan Rip Tide 0.00 DQ
577 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 0.00 DQ
526 Jones, R (ADC NSW) Tarshona Royal Abbey WD/ABS
23/10/2022: Event 15e Masters Jumping 600 Adriana Parris STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 622 Hamilton, S (Coffs Harbour) JindiJuJu 54.38 0 2.38
2 617 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs) Morlae Jumping for Joy 55.19 0 3.19
3 612 Moore, R (Hawkesbury) Luna 41.80 5 5.00
4 621 Brainwood, M Zac 52.58 5 5.58
604 Jones, K (ADC NSW) Fenrik A Saucerful of Secrets 0.00 DQ
615 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) 0.00 WD/ABS
602 Bratter, J SYNERGY 0.00 WD/ABS
23/10/2022: Event 16a Novice Jumping 600 Adriana Parris STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 613 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo 19.96 20 20.00
609 Hall, E (ADC NSW) Jack WD/ABS
618 Goldman, C Wattle WD/ABS
608 Goldie, L (ADC NSW) Tango DQ
23/10/2022: Event 16b Novice Jumping 500 Adriana Parris STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

o 0 O O

CAT#

535
538
553
531
506
574
560
505
557
537
578
575
556
539

Handler (Club)

Young, J

Rollings, R

Essam, | (ADC NSW)
Davis, W

Young, J

Percent, A

calphy, s (Hawkesbury)
Rothwell, R

Bradbury, S

McLoynes, P (ADC NSW)
Hogan, K (Northern Suburbs)
Harding, L

CASE, V (ADC NSW)
Williamson, S (ADC NSW)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Pedigree Name
Bluemoon Wren
Avondale Infinite
Lucy
Callicoma Violet Vibes
GUIRMERE MYS TEAK
Kallitha Mariposa (Al)
Chipsndip
Keftiu Bella Rosa (ai)
Southridge Spitfire (Imp Nzl)
Kerodan Rubin the Hurricane
OUTA THE BLUKYTE CLANCY
Hunterslea Pippi
Coolibah Crack of Dawn

Linky

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

Dog's Time

19.71
23.94
30.83
33.46

Course Faults

0
0
0
0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
NFC
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ

23/10/2022: Event 16¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

419
421
424
413
417

Novice Jumping 400

Rothwell, R
Read, N

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name

Keftiu Perfect Reflection (Al)

Devongem Fly High Frisbee

Naicker, E (Manly and District Kennel and BoasfaikiRgps@iQueen

McGinley, E (Manly and District Kennel andBDdg Training Club)

Connor, H

Marelly Black Widow

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

50.87

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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428 Chau, R

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Taka

427 Triana, M (Manly and District Kennel and DohebaliemgathuBaileys Boy

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

WD/ABS
WD/ABS

23/10/2022: Event 16d Novice Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 315 Nicolopoulos, J (ADC NSW) Sebandee Leroys Black in Town
2 309 Biela, A (ADC NSW) Yarraburra Fire and Ice
310 Fahey, J Shelbrae Send Me A Sign
338 Webster, S (Greater Western All Breeds) Burdekin Baby Bear
326 Uther, A (ADC NSW) Gizmo

Adriana Parris

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
45.69
59.46

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
12.46

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

WD/ABS

23/10/2022: Event 16e Novice Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 54.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 217 Quinn, J
215 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)
208 Baad, | (ADC NSW)

Adriana Parris

Pedigree Name
Ella
Bellissima Black Lace

ABFAB Pipsqueak

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

62.92

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
8.92
0.00 DQ
NFC

23/10/2022: Event 17a Excellent Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 80.00; ROT 2.5
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 604 Jones, K (ADC NSW)

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name

Fenrik A Saucerful of Secrets

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

55.69

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
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614
616

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs)
Mennie, J (Port Stephens)
Roach, A

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Morlae Jumping for Joy
Molly

Indianoak Blaze

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

56.68
62.64

5 5.00
20 20.00
0.00

DQ

23/10/2022: Event 17b

Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.78
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N o o B~ W N BB

Q
Q
Q

504
582
512
562
530
549
552
544
563
580
573
561
516
559
517
522
510
568

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name

Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Biagl&saining Club)

Sparks, A
King, T

Saltydogs Kenyan Skies

Glentarella Blaizing Star

Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Baddjraining Club)

Brooks, V

Aston, F

Paterson, D (Cessnock)
Winslade, J

Jones, R

Staszek, K

Yuill, L

Kirkwood, S

CASE, V (ADC NSW)
Oliver, S (ADC NSW)
Bradbury, S

Webster, M (Newcastle ABDTC)
Keller, N

Vitullo, L

Eagleview Twist

Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova
Kerodan The Perfect Storm
Miley

Gadhar Zak

Hunterslea In The Zone

Anwyl BC Lucky Chip

Kerodan Making The Switch
Lil

Indianoak Rave Review
Making a Splash at Southridge (Imp NZL)
U WISH EVEN STAR

Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL)

Kerodan Born to Shine

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

39.09
47.23
51.89
36.21
42.88
44.05
47.45
49.04
46.52

Course Faults
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
0.00

o o0 o0 o1 o0 O O O

[EnY
o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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DQ

WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

529 Lockhaart, F Peach 0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 17c¢ Excellent Agility 400 Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 80.00; ROT 2.5

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

408 Read, N Flush 0.00 DQ
400 Jones, R Ulara Boost 0.00 DQ
406 Connor, H Albionshore Atalante 0.00 DQ
429 Harvey, A Evablue Hercules AD JDX SPD WD/ABS
422 Jones, R (ADC NSW) MicMagq Ollie The JazzKat 0.00 DQ
415 Shields, K Avondale Swift WD/ABS

23/10/2022: Event 17d Excellent Agility 300 Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 87.00; ROT 2.3

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 319 Kong, C HAPPYLEA UPPER CLASS 73.58 5 5.00

322 Young, M (Northern Suburbs) Waiwilta Claude Greengrass 0.00 DQ
336 Poyzer, D Weronar Angel Faith DQ
324 Heaver, H Trouvaille | Wanna Play 0.00 DQ
308 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher 0.00 DQ
345 Keys, T (Eastern Suburbs ODC) Millie 0.00 DQ
331 Biela, A (ADC NSW) Cooper 0.00 DQ
306 Killmore, M Hedgehope Bold Bonnie 0.00 DQ
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23/10/2022: Event 17e

Excellent Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 87.00; ROT 2.3
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

202

Aston, F

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name

AbFab Cosmic Halo

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 18a

Masters Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 203 Reade, C
2 Q 201 Kandlbinder, P
3 211 Bland, M
205 Muller, J (ADC NSW)
204 Kratovil, F
210 Gill, K

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name

Schau Sherbert Fizz
Whatajack Ollie

Remari Nova Shooting Star

Maggie

Neihurst maid by the man

Abfab Oops | Shrunk

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

55.07 0 0.00

59.04 0 0.00

70.28 5 5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 18b

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 343 Hughes, C (ADC NSW)
2 Q 311 Heaver, H
3 Q 320 Bustamante, N
4 327 Reade, C
5 305 Bland, M
6 329 Felczynski, N

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name

Razinpaws Foxi Roxi
Trouvaille Wicked Ways
Yarraview Poco

Schau Super Calli
Lefay Lively Little loki

Pawsintime Sweet Tully

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

50.00 0 0.00
60.94 0 0.00
66.36 0 0.00
75.06 0 0.06
76.98 5 6.98
68.93 10 10.00
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7 348
8 334
328
323
314
300
344
312
318

Hillman, H

Fahey, J

Killmore, M

Kandlbinder, P

Ashford Russell, G

Heaver, H

Andre, K (Northern Suburbs)
Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)
Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Fyreburst French Vanilla
Hatztoo Hellava Gal Teagan
Glenboyd Tarn Tawny
Whatajack Frankie

Jazal Marly

Summerset Gypsy Fortune
Kianti Knee Deep In Snow
Cocobo Isaacs Image

Lachlanpark Time Shadow

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

88.58 0 13.58
79.46 10 14.46
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 18c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 401
2 404
409
416

CAT# Handler (Club)

Matheson, N
Felczynski, N
Matheson, N
Bradley, A

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name
Andi
Albionshore Spellbound
Bentley
Penny

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

46.27 0 0.00
54.78 5 5.00
0.00 DQ

WD/ABS

23/10/2022: Event 18d

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 68.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 511
2 524
3 521

CAT# Handler (Club)

Paterson, D (Cessnock)
Egan, C
Kirkwood, S

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name
Kerodan Turn It To Eleven
Riley
Kerodan Man Of Action

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

45.31 0 0.00
58.88 5 5.00
47.27 10 10.00
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

4 515 Moore, R (Hawkesbury) Shadow 60.38 10 10.00
5 541 Koo, S Tyler 76.06 10 18.07
545 Mellon, J Hypedup Secret Inferno WD/ABS
513 Hey, R Sizzle WD/ABS
526 Jones, R (ADC NSW) Tarshona Royal Abbey 0.00 DQ
519 calphy, s (Hawkesbury) Havachat WD/ABS
551 Keller, N R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL) 0.00 DQ
508 Gill, K Kerodan Too Hot To Handle 0.00 DQ
576 Pearce, A Kerodan Smartie Pants 0.00 DQ
525 Vitullo, L Kerodan Dressed To Impress 0.00 DQ
550 van Barneveld, N Flatout Heartbreaker NFC
571 Rollings, R Brightstar Stellaluna 0.00 DQ
548 Vitullo, L Kerodan Rip Tide 0.00 DQ
577 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie DQ
507 Shields, K Avondale Muddy Puddle WD/ABS
23/10/2022: Event 18e Masters Agility 600 Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
612 Moore, R (Hawkesbury) Luna 0.00 DQ
622 Hamilton, S (Coffs Harbour) JindiJuJu 0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 19a

Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 83.00; ROT

Joanna Comber

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Generated by www.k9entries.com 24/10/2022 10:01:46 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 606 Hunter, J (Northern Suburbs) Neo 34.77 0 0.00
2 Q 621 Brainwood, M Zac 42.92 0 0.00
3 619 Jones, K (ADC NSW) Fenrik Nik Nak Paddywak 46.52 15 15.00
609 Hall, E (ADC NSW) Jack 0.00 WD/ABS
618 Goldman, C Wattle 0.00 DQ
615 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) WD/ABS
611 Hey, R Jagga WD/ABS
605 Leffley, M Millison Park Wilson DQ
23/10/2022: Event 19b Novice Agility 500 Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 564 Young, J Coolibah Kool Blue 26.59 0 0.00
2 Q 558 GRESSER, K (ADC NSW) KOOLKUNA JIGSAW PUZZLE 37.75 0 0.00
3 Q 565 Webster, M (Newcastle ABDTC) KIRINBELL CHASE N THE DRAGON 47.97 0 0.00
4 Q 542 Walker, J Kerodan Away To Me Mackenzie 51.12 0 0.00
5 Q 553 Essam, | (ADC NSW) Lucy 54.93 0 0.00
6 560 calphy, s (Hawkesbury) Chipsndip 31.41 5 5.00
7 557 Bradbury, S Southridge Spitfire (Imp Nzl) 46.45 5 5.00
8 567 Egan, C Dunwurkn Hey Presto 46.62 5 5.00
575 Harding, L Hunterslea Pippi WD/ABS
556 CASE, V (ADC NSW) Coolibah Crack of Dawn 0.00 DQ
574 Percent, A Kallitha Mariposa (Al) WD/ABS
581 DOWSON, V Coolibah Sonnet 0.00 DQ
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583
518
533
537
578
584
531
570

North, J
Oliver, S (ADC NSW)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Clara

Kozdalot lady Gaga

Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and BageTraining Club)

McLoynes, P (ADC NSW)

Hogan, K (Northern Suburbs)

Morris, J (Hawkesbury)
Davis, W
Dosen, A (ADC NSW)

Kerodan Rubin the Hurricane
OUTA THE BLUKYTE CLANCY
Play hunter Viva Las Vegas
Callicoma Violet Vibes

Dexter

DATE:

22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 19¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 83.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1
2
3

Q

423
412
418
425
428
426
405
414
417
413
427

Novice Agility 400

Heaver, H

Humphrey, J (ADC NSW)
Keimling, K (ADC NSW)
Bonner, |

Chau, R

Pensko, N

Bradley, A

Goyen, B

Connor, H

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name

Summerset Good Intentions

ILNASOSA CIMA DEL MONTE CARLA (Al)

Suveestarla

Pip

Taka

Tully

Billy

Laramis Your Th One That Iwant

Marelly Black Widow

McGinley, E (Manly and District Kennel andBDdg Training Club)
Triana, M (Manly and District Kennel and DohebaliemgathuBaileys Boy

Dog's Time  Course Faults
42.47 0
53.77 5
51.87 10

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
10.00
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

23/10/2022: Event 19d

Novice Agility 300

Joanna Comber

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 92.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

337 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town
317 Clark, B (Manly and District Kennel and DoButteliciogsCRrbh n Proper
302 Keimling, K (ADC NSW) Benji

309 Biela, A (ADC NSW) Yarraburra Fire and Ice
340 Weil, K Timmikin Time To Tango
310 Fahey, J Shelbrae Send Me A Sign
325 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Lightning Flash
338 Webster, S (Greater Western All Breeds) Burdekin Baby Bear

326 Uther, A (ADC NSW) Gizmo

330 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
61.39 0 0.00
64.14 5 5.00
59.66 10 10.00
75.85 10 10.00
DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 19e Novice Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 92.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1
2

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

217 Quinn, J
215 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)
207 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name
Ella
Bellissima Black Lace

Majestic Miss Cricket

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
82.22 0 0.00
45.05 5 5.00
0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 20a Excellent Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)
207 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name

Majestic Miss Cricket

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
23/10/2022: Event 20b Excellent Jumping 300 Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 337 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town 37.24 0 0.00
2 Q 302 Keimling, K (ADC NSW) Beniji 44.05 0 0.00
3 Q 330 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 45.69 0 0.00
4 345 Keys, T (Eastern Suburbs ODC) Millie 52.03 0 2.03
5 317 Clark, B (Manly and District Kennel and DoButteliciogsCRrbh n Proper 53.16 0 3.16
6 331 Biela, A (ADC NSW) Cooper 58.32 0 8.32
7 336 Poyzer, D Weronar Angel Faith 69.12 15 34.13
340 Weil, K Timmikin Time To Tango 0.00 DQ
325 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Lightning Flash 0.00 DQ
308 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher WD/ABS

23/10/2022: Event 20c Excellent Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1
2

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

414 Goyen, B

412 Humphrey, J (ADC NSW)
425 Bonner, |

423 Heaver, H

426 Pensko, N

415 Shields, K

Joanna Comber STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Laramis Your Th One That Ilwant 44.27
ILNASOSA CIMA DEL MONTE CARLA (Al) 44.08

Pip

Summerset Good Intentions
Tully

Avondale Swift

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00

0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

WD/ABS
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

23/10/2022: Event 20d

Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 47.00; ROT

Joanna Comber

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 559 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Indianoak Rave Review 22.81 0 0.00
2 Q 563 Jones, R Gadhar Zak 25.63 0 0.00
3 Q 568 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine 26.26 0 0.00
4 Q 517 Bradbury, S Making a Splash at Southridge (Imp NZL) 29.38 0 0.00
5 Q 565 Webster, M (Newcastle ABDTC) KIRINBELL CHASE N THE DRAGON 38.60 0 0.00
6 549 Aston, F Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova 29.28 5 5.00
7 516 CASE, V (ADC NSW) Lil 29.87 5 5.00
8 583 North, J Clara 30.23 5 5.00
9 542 Walker, J Kerodan Away To Me Mackenzie 49.94 10 12.94
518 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Kozdalot lady Gaga 0.00 DQ
533 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Bagelraining Club) 0.00 DQ
573 Yuill, L Anwyl BC Lucky Chip WD/ABS
580 Staszek, K Hunterslea In The Zone 0.00 DQ
581 DOWSON, V Coolibah Sonnet WD/ABS
564 Young, J Coolibah Kool Blue WD/ABS
570 Dosen, A (ADC NSW) Dexter 0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 20e

Excellent Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Joanna Comber

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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1 Q 616
2 614
3 606
619
611
605

Roach, A

Mennie, J (Port Stephens)
Hunter, J (Northern Suburbs)
Jones, K (ADC NSW)

Hey, R

Leffley, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Indianoak Blaze

Molly

Neo

Fenrik Nik Nak Paddywak
Jagga

Millison Park Wilson

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

27.81 0 0.00
38.72 5 5.00
48.92 5 5.92
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 21a

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 203
2 Q 201
205
202
211
210

CAT# Handler (Club)

Reade, C
Kandlbinder, P
Muller, J (ADC NSW)
Aston, F

Bland, M

Gill, K

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name
Schau Sherbert Fizz
Whatajack Ollie
Maggie
AbFab Cosmic Halo
Remari Nova Shooting Star

Abfab Oops | Shrunk

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

48.26 0 0.00
48.96 0 0.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 21b

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 324
2 Q 323
3 Q 344
4 Q 320

CAT# Handler (Club)

Heaver, H
Kandlbinder, P
Andre, K (Northern Suburbs)

Bustamante, N

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name
Trouvaille | Wanna Play
Whatajack Frankie
Kianti Knee Deep In Snow

Yarraview Poco

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

41.50 0 0.00
48.57 0 0.00
48.71 0 0.00
58.93 0 0.00
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327
334
305
322
312
343
311
319
348
306
318
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Reade, C

Fahey, J

Bland, M

Young, M (Northern Suburbs)
Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)
Hughes, C (ADC NSW)
Heaver, H

Kong, C

Hillman, H

Killmore, M

Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Schau Super Calli

Hatztoo Hellava Gal Teagan
Lefay Lively Little loki
Waiwilta Claude Greengrass
Cocobo Isaacs Image
Razinpaws Foxi Roxi
Trouvaille Wicked Ways
HAPPYLEA UPPER CLASS
Fyreburst French Vanilla
Hedgehope Bold Bonnie

Lachlanpark Time Shadow

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

61.28 0 1.28

61.84 0 1.84

63.82 0 3.82

46.80 5 5.00

67.31 0 7.31
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 21c

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 401
408

420

404

406

429

409

422

CAT# Handler (Club)

Matheson, N

Read, N

Humphrey, J (ADC NSW)
Felczynski, N

Connor, H

Harvey, A

Matheson, N

Jones, R (ADC NSW)

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name
Andi
Flush
Deelee Guinevere
Albionshore Spellbound
Albionshore Atalante
Evablue Hercules AD JDX SPD
Bentley
MicMagq Ollie The JazzKat

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

40.36 0 0.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

23/10/2022: Event 21d

Masters Jumping 500

Allan Schmidt

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Place/Qual
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CAT#

511
571
529
544
524
584
551
561
552
508
558
541
521
545
519
513
530
582
550
562
504
577
548
510

Handler (Club)

Paterson, D (Cessnock)
Rollings, R

Lockhaart, F

Winslade, J

Egan, C

Morris, J (Hawkesbury)
Keller, N

Kirkwood, S

Paterson, D (Cessnock)
Gill, K

GRESSER, K (ADC NSW)
Koo, S

Kirkwood, S

Mellon, J

calphy, s (Hawkesbury)
Hey, R

Brooks, V

Sparks, A

van Barneveld, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Pedigree Name
Kerodan Turn It To Eleven
Brightstar Stellaluna
Peach
Miley
Riley
Play hunter Viva Las Vegas
R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL)
Kerodan Making The Switch
Kerodan The Perfect Storm
Kerodan Too Hot To Handle
KOOLKUNA JIGSAW PUZZLE
Tyler
Kerodan Man Of Action
Hypedup Secret Inferno
Havachat
Sizzle
Eagleview Twist
Saltydogs Kenyan Skies

Flatout Heartbreaker

Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Baddjraining Club)

Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Biagl&saining Club)

Baad, E (ADC NSW)
Vitullo, L
Keller, N

Gracie
Kerodan Rip Tide
Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL)

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

Dog's Time

37.57
42.65
44.37
47.41
53.23
56.00
35.80
39.34
45.37
37.47
58.43

Course Faults
0 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

5.00

5.00
10 10.00
15 15.00
15 18.43

0
0
0
0 0.00
0
5
5

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
NFC
NFC
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

522 Webster, M (Newcastle ABDTC) U WISH EVEN STAR WD/ABS
576 Pearce, A Kerodan Smartie Pants 0.00 DQ
526 Jones, R (ADC NSW) Tarshona Royal Abbey 0.00 DQ
23/10/2022: Event 21e Masters Jumping 600 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 615 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) 46.03 0 0.00
2 621 Brainwood, M Zac 50.64 5 5.00
3 622 Hamilton, S (Coffs Harbour) JindiJuJu 61.45 0 6.45
612 Moore, R (Hawkesbury) Luna 0.00 DQ
617 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs) Morlae Jumping for Joy 0.00 DQ
604 Jones, K (ADC NSW) Fenrik A Saucerful of Secrets 0.00 DQ
23/10/2022: Event 22a Novice Snooker 600 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 614 Mennie, J (Port Stephens) Molly 49.97 24 51.00
2 Q 606 Hunter, J (Northern Suburbs) Neo 48.87 18 45.00
3 618 Goldman, C Wattle 53.33 21 35.00
4 613 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo 39.35 6 33.00
5 619 Jones, K (ADC NSW) Fenrik Nik Nak Paddywak 63.55 11 31.00
609 Hall, E (ADC NSW) Jack WDJ/ABS
610 liston, j Abbotsmoor Queen Leilani 17 DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 24/10/2022 10:01:46 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

23/10/2022: Event 22b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT

Place/Qual
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Novice Snooker 500 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time
517 Bradbury, S Making a Splash at Southridge (Imp NZL) 34.93
518 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Kozdalot lady Gaga 36.43
533 Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Bagelraining Club) 48.28
584 Morris, J (Hawkesbury) Play hunter Viva Las Vegas 54.13
505 Rothwell, R Keftiu Bella Rosa (ai) 67.56
553 Essam, | (ADC NSW) Lucy 55.25
571 Rollings, R Brightstar Stellaluna 40.79
542 Walker, J Kerodan Away To Me Mackenzie 50.11
539 Williamson, S (ADC NSW) Linky 34.03
568 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine 31.57
516 CASE, V (ADC NSW) Lil 44.47
573 Yuill, L Anwyl BC Lucky Chip

565 Webster, M (Newcastle ABDTC) KIRINBELL CHASE N THE DRAGON 0.00

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24
24
24
24
19
17
24
19
11
24
6

24

51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
46.00
44.00
38.00
33.00
25.00
24.00
6.00

24.00

WD/ABS

23/10/2022: Event 22c

Novice Snooker 400 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time
413 McGinley, E (Manly and District Kennel andBDdg Training Club) 43.05
422 Jones, R (ADC NSW) MicMagq Ollie The JazzKat 48.41
417 Connor, H Marelly Black Widow 49.85

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24
24
24

51.00
51.00
38.00
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

4 414 Goyen, B Laramis Your Th One That Iwant 61.71 24 38.00
5 419 Rothwell, R Keftiu Perfect Reflection (Al) 77.98 19 33.00
6 426 Pensko, N Tully 17.93 9 9.00
429 Harvey, A Evablue Hercules AD JDX SPD WD/ABS
427 Triana, M (Manly and District Kennel and DolebainmgathuBaileys Boy 0 0.00 WD/ABSNFC
23/10/2022: Event 22d Novice Snooker 300 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 337 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town 54.16 24 51.00
2 Q 310 Fahey, J Shelbrae Send Me A Sign 54.98 24 51.00
3 Q 306 Killmore, M Hedgehope Bold Bonnie 58.73 24 51.00
4 330 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 54.96 19 19.00
5 317 Clark, B (Manly and District Kennel and Dogurtelicing<ORrbjh n Proper 34.81 9 9.00
315 Nicolopoulos, J (ADC NSW) Sebandee Leroys Black in Town WD/ABS

23/10/2022: Event 22e Novice Snooker 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 217 Quinn, J
2 Q 207 de Tonnerre, D (ADC NSW)

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name
Ella

Majestic Miss Cricket

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
67.58 24 51.00
62.87 15 42.00

23/10/2022: Event 23a Excellent Snooker 200

Allan Schmidt

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 210 Gill, K

2 Q 201 Kandlbinder, P
3 Q 211 Bland, M

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Pedigree Name
Abfab Oops | Shrunk
Whatajack Ollie

Remari Nova Shooting Star

DATE:
Dog's Time
47.49
54.82
49.78

22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
24 51.00
24 51.00
20 47.00

23/10/2022: Event 23b

Excellent Snooker 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT

Place/Qual
Q 324
Q 311
334
345
336
304
323
348
308
322
344
325
328

N o o b~ WON P

CAT# Handler (Club)

Heaver, H

Heaver, H

Fahey, J

Keys, T (Eastern Suburbs ODC)
Poyzer, D

liston, j

Kandlbinder, P

Hillman, H

Israel, R

Young, M (Northern Suburbs)
Andre, K (Northern Suburbs)
Isaacs, J (ADC NSW)

Killmore, M

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name
Trouvaille | Wanna Play
Trouvaille Wicked Ways
Hatztoo Hellava Gal Teagan
Millie
Weronar Angel Faith
Summerset Hi Flyer
Whatajack Frankie
Fyreburst French Vanilla
Montkhan Dream Catcher
Waiwilta Claude Greengrass
Kianti Knee Deep In Snow
Cocobo Lightning Flash
Glenboyd Tarn Tawny

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

48.40
53.79
58.08
66.22
69.01
64.50
55.36
0.00
0.00

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24 51.00

24 51.00

19 39.00

19 33.00

17 31.00

9 23.00

8 8.00

9 9.00

0 0.00
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

23/10/2022: Event 23c

Excellent Snooker 400

Allan Schmidt

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1
2
3

Q

408
409
406
425
415

Read, N
Matheson, N
Connor, H
Bonner, |

Shields, K

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

Pedigree Name
Flush
Bentley
Albionshore Atalante
Pip

Avondale Swift

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

Dog's Time
47.36
70.13
48.41

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24
15
9

51.00
24.00
23.00

WD/ABS
WD/ABS

23/10/2022: Event 23d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N O O b~ W N P

A o =
A W N L O

o 0 O O O

511
561
504
510
563
544
529
558
552
567
549
582
562
548

Excellent Snooker 500

Paterson, D (Cessnock)

Kirkwood, S

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name
Kerodan Turn It To Eleven

Kerodan Making The Switch

Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Bicgl&saining Club)

Keller, N

Jones, R

Winslade, J

Lockhaart, F

GRESSER, K (ADC NSW)
Paterson, D (Cessnock)
Egan, C

Aston, F

Sparks, A

Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL)

Gadhar Zak

Miley

Peach

KOOLKUNA JIGSAW PUZZLE
Kerodan The Perfect Storm
Dunwurkn Hey Presto
Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova

Saltydogs Kenyan Skies

Morgan, M (Manly and District Kennel and Bagddjraining Club)

Vitullo, L

Kerodan Rip Tide

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
42.53
44.37
48.60
40.82
42.83
53.20
61.74
46.16
48.22
71.08
58.67
35.85
40.91
64.55

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24
24
23
17
17
19
24
20
24
18
10
8
13
17

51.00
51.00
50.00
44.00
44.00
39.00
38.00
34.00
33.00
27.00
24.00
22.00
22.00
17.00
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
15 550 van Barneveld, N Flatout Heartbreaker 66.21 15 15.00
16 532 Conyers, B Yeoville Catch My Drift 46.89 2 2.00
508 Gill, K Kerodan Too Hot To Handle 0.00 23 23.00
507 Shields, K Avondale Muddy Puddle WD/ABS
545 Mellon, J Hypedup Secret Inferno WD/ABS
23/10/2022: Event 23e Excellent Snooker 600 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 617 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs) Morlae Jumping for Joy 64.41 16 16.00
615 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) WD/ABS
602 Bratter, J SYNERGY WD/ABS
23/10/2022: Event 24a Masters Snooker 600 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 604 Jones, K (ADC NSW)

Pedigree Name

Fenrik A Saucerful of Secrets

Dog's Time

81.79

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24 24.00

23/10/2022: Event 24b Masters Snooker 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 577 Baad, E (ADC NSW)
2 541 Koo, S

Allan Schmidt

Pedigree Name

Gracie

Tyler

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

62.34
83.28

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24 44.00
24 44.00
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

524 Egan, C Riley WD/ABS
525 Vitullo, L Kerodan Dressed To Impress WD/ABS
551 Keller, N R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL) 0 20.00 WD/ABS
526 Jones, R (ADC NSW) Tarshona Royal Abbey WD/ABS
23/10/2022: Event 24c Masters Snooker 400 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 401 Matheson, N Andi 58.05 24 51.00
404 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound 1 DQ
400 Jones, R Ulara Boost WD/ABS
416 Bradley, A Penny WD/ABS
23/10/2022: Event 24d Masters Snooker 300 Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 320 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco 66.89 10 37.00
2 327 Reade, C Schau Super Calli 87.36 17 37.00
3 300 Heaver, H Summerset Gypsy Fortune 48.46 2 2.00
312 Isaacs, J (ADC NSW) Cocobo Isaacs Image 0.00 1 1.00 DQ
305 Bland, M Lefay Lively Little loki WD/ABS
314 Ashford Russell, G Jazal Marly WD/ABS
303 Uther, A (ADC NSW) Chino WD/ABS
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23/10/2022: Event 24e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT

Masters Snooker 200

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 203 Reade, C
205 Muller, J (ADC NSW)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of NSW DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

Allan Schmidt STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Schau Sherbert Fizz 64.23

Maggie

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24 51.00
WD/ABS
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